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Calendaris: Lliga - Basquet

TEMPORADA: 2022/2023
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Categoria: Alevi masculi
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Equip 1

AT. SALESIA

CB IRIS CONTESTANO
CB TEIXERETA AMARILLO
CB BANYERES

MURO BASQUET
ROMERAL NB ALCOI

CE SANT ROC BASQUET
CD ONIL

ESCUELAS NB ALCOI

CB TEIXERETA MORADO
CD ARNAUDA NB ALCOI
AT. SALESIA

CB IRIS CONTESTANO
CB TEIXERETA AMARILLO
CB BANYERES

MURO BASQUET
ROMERAL NB ALCOI

CB ALBAIDA

CE SANT ROC BASQUET
ESCUELAS NB ALCOI

CB TEIXERETA MORADO
CD ARNAUDA NB ALCOI
AT. SALESIA

CB IRIS CONTESTANO

CB TEIXERETA AMARILLO
CB BANYERES

MURO BASQUET
ROMERAL NB ALCOI

CB ALBAIDA

CD ONIL

CE SANT ROC BASQUET
CB TEIXERETA MORADO
CD ARNAUDA NB ALCOI
AT. SALESIA

CB IRIS CONTESTANO
CB TEIXERETA AMARILLO

CB BANYERES
MURO BASQUET

Grup: 1

Equip 2

CE SANT ROC BASQUET
CD ARNAUDA NB ALCOI
CB TEIXERETA MORADO
ESCUELAS NB ALCOI
CD ONIL

CB ALBAIDA

CB ALBAIDA

ROMERAL NB ALCOI
MURO BASQUET

CB BANYERES

CB TEIXERETA AMARILLO
CB IRIS CONTESTANO

CE SANT ROC BASQUET
AT. SALESIA

CD ARNAUDA NB ALCOI
CB TEIXERETA MORADO
ESCUELAS NB ALCOI
CD ONIL

CD ONIL

CB ALBAIDA

ROMERAL NB ALCOI
MURO BASQUET

CB BANYERES

CB TEIXERETA AMARILLO

CE SANT ROC BASQUET
CB IRIS CONTESTANO
AT. SALESIA

CD ARNAUDA NB ALCOI
CB TEIXERETA MORADO
ESCUELAS NB ALCOI

ESCUELAS NB ALCOI
CD ONIL

CB ALBAIDA
ROMERAL NB ALCOI
MURO BASQUET

CB BANYERES

CE SANT ROC BASQUET
CB TEIXERETA AMARILLO

13/03/2023



TORNEOS

N N NN

© 0 0

© © © © ©O ©

10
10
10
10
10

11
11
11
11
11
11

12
12
12
12
12
12

13
13
13
13
13
13

14
14
14
14
14
14

15
15
15
15
15

14/01/2023
14/01/2023
14/01/2023
14/01/2023

21/01/2023
21/01/2023
21/01/2023
21/01/2023
21/01/2023
21/01/2023

28/01/2023
28/01/2023
28/01/2023
28/01/2023
28/01/2023
28/01/2023

04/02/2023
04/02/2023
04/02/2023
04/02/2023
04/02/2023
04/02/2023

11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023

18/02/2023
18/02/2023
18/02/2023
18/02/2023
18/02/2023
18/02/2023

25/02/2023
25/02/2023
25/02/2023
25/02/2023
25/02/2023
25/02/2023

04/03/2023
04/03/2023
04/03/2023
04/03/2023
04/03/2023
04/03/2023

11/03/2023
11/03/2023
11/03/2023
11/03/2023
11/03/2023

11:00
10:30
11:00
12:30

12:30

11:00
09:30
13:00
12:00

10:30
13:00
10:00
10:00
10:30
13:00

10:15
13:00
09:30
11:00
09:00
10:30

10:15
10:30
11:00
11:45
10:00
10:15

11:45
11:00

10:30
09:30
09:00

09:30
12:45
10:30
09:00
10:00
09:30

10:00
11:30
11:30
11:00
12:45
09:30

11:00
10:00
10:30
10:30

ROMERAL NB ALCOI
CB ALBAIDA

CD ONIL

ESCUELAS NB ALCOI

CE SANT ROC BASQUET
CD ARNAUDA NB ALCOI
AT. SALESIA

CB IRIS CONTESTANO
CB TEIXERETA AMARILLO
CB BANYERES

MURO BASQUET
ROMERAL NB ALCOI

CB ALBAIDA

CD ONIL

ESCUELAS NB ALCOI

CB TEIXERETA MORADO

CE SANT ROC BASQUET
AT. SALESIA

CB IRIS CONTESTANO

CB TEIXERETA AMARILLO
CB BANYERES

MURO BASQUET

ROMERAL NB ALCOI

CB ALBAIDA

CD ONIL

ESCUELAS NB ALCOI

CB TEIXERETA MORADO
CD ARNAUDA NB ALCOI

CE SANT ROC BASQUET
CD ARNAUDA NB ALCOI
CB TEIXERETA MORADO
ESCUELAS NB ALCOI
CD ONIL
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CB ALBAIDA

ROMERAL NB ALCOI
MURO BASQUET

CB BANYERES

CB TEIXERETA AMARILLO
CB IRIS CONTESTANO

CE SANT ROC BASQUET
AT. SALESIA

CD ARNAUDA NB ALCOI
CB TEIXERETA MORADO
ESCUELAS NB ALCOI
CD ONIL

CD ONIL

CB ALBAIDA
ROMERAL NB ALCOI
MURO BASQUET
CB BANYERES

CB IRIS CONTESTANO
AT. SALESIA

CD ARNAUDA NB ALCOI
CB TEIXERETA MORADO

CB TEIXERETA MORADO
ESCUELAS NB ALCOI
CD ONIL

CB ALBAIDA

ROMERAL NB ALCOI
MURO BASQUET

CE SANT ROC BASQUET
CB BANYERES
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CB BANYERES

CB TEIXERETA AMARILLO
CB IRIS CONTESTANO
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CB IRIS CONTESTANO
CB TEIXERETA AMARILLO
CB BANYERES

MURO BASQUET
ROMERAL NB ALCOI

CE SANT ROC BASQUET
CD ONIL

ESCUELAS NB ALCOI

CB TEIXERETA MORADO
CD ARNAUDA NB ALCOI
AT. SALESIA

CB IRIS CONTESTANO

CB TEIXERETA AMARILLO
CB BANYERES

MURO BASQUET
ROMERAL NB ALCOI

CB ALBAIDA

CE SANT ROC BASQUET
ESCUELAS NB ALCOI

CB TEIXERETA MORADO
CD ARNAUDA NB ALCOI
AT. SALESIA
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CB TEIXERETA AMARILLO

CE SANT ROC BASQUET
CB IRIS CONTESTANO
AT. SALESIA

CD ARNAUDA NB ALCOI
CB TEIXERETA MORADO
ESCUELAS NB ALCOI

ESCUELAS NB ALCOI
CD ONIL

CB ALBAIDA
ROMERAL NB ALCOI
MURO BASQUET

CB BANYERES

CE SANT ROC BASQUET
CB TEIXERETA AMARILLO
CB IRIS CONTESTANO
AT. SALESIA

CD ARNAUDA NB ALCOI
CB TEIXERETA MORADO

CB TEIXERETA MORADO
ESCUELAS NB ALCOI
CD ONIL

CB ALBAIDA

ROMERAL NB ALCOI
MURO BASQUET

CE SANT ROC BASQUET
CB BANYERES
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AT. SALESIA
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